Team
More Good Tryers

Good Tryers

Babies, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica
Water, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica
DFWAI

Woodgina

We Will Smash You

Paco's pals

Big Dig Energy

Balls Deep

Calm Yo Tips

Family Spike Squad

XXXXX

December 19th, 2023

Standings
ThMi4s - Fall 23

Won Lost Win%

7 0 1.000
6 1 .857
5 2 .714
5 2 .714
4 3 571
4 3 571
3 4 .429
3 4 .429
2 4 .333
2 5 .286
1 6 .143
0 7 .000
0 1 .000

GF
19

18
15
12
14
11
10

o N O N 01

GA

N © O W N

10
11
13
13
14
16
19

Page 1 of 1



