Standings

ThMi4s - Fall 23

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
More Good Tryers	7	0	1.000	19	2
Good Tryers	6	1	.857	18	3
Babies, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica	5	2	.714	15	6
Water, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica	5	2	.714	12	9
DFWAI	4	3	.571	14	7
Woodgina	4	3	.571	11	10
We Will Smash You	3	4	.429	10	11
Paco's pals	3	4	.429	8	13
Big Dig Energy	2	4	.333	5	13
Balls Deep	2	5	.286	7	14
Calm Yo Tips	1	6	.143	5	16
Family Spike Squad	0	7	.000	2	19
XXXXX	0	1	.000	0	3

December 19th, 2023 Page 1 of 1